05/13/25 06:27:18

GLEATON'S

World Coin Collection Auction Part One Online Auction

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 23 12:00am ET

Lot

0009
0048
0102
8000
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
8025
8026
8027
8028
8029

Title

Pick Up and Shipping Information

Bidding Instructions and Tips

Selling with Gleatons

Coin Sets of All Nations. Volume 1
Collection of Valuable Coins from Argentina
Collection of Valuable Coins from Austria
Coallection of Valuable Coins from Bahamas
Collection of Vauable Coins from Belgium
Collection of Valuable Coins from Bermuda
Callectible Coin from Iran

Coallectible Coin from Iraq

Coallection of Vauable Coins from Jamaica
Coallection of Vauable Coins from Japan
Coallectible Coin from Katanga

Coallectible Coin from Kenya

Collection of Valuable Coins from Korea
Coallectible Coin from Kuwait

Coallectible Coin from Laos

Two Collectible Coins from Lebanon

3 Collectible Coins from Liberia

Coallection of Valuable Coins from Luxembourg
Two Collectible Coins from Macao

3 Collectible Coins from Malaya
Coallectible Coin from Malaysia

Collectible Coin from Monaco

Two Caollectible Coins from Morocco
Coallectible Coin From Mozambique
Collectible Coin from Muscat and Oman
Collection of Vauable Coins from Iceland
Collection of Valuable Coins from Indonesia
Collection of Vauable Coins from Ireland
Collection of Valuable Coins from Isragel
Coallection of Valuable Coins from Italy

Auction Closes. Sun, Feb 19 7:.00pm ET

Lot

8030
8031
8032
8033
8034

8035
8036
8037
8038
8039
8040
8041
8042
8043
8044
8045
8046
8047
8048

8049
8050

8051
8052
8053
8054
8055
8056
8057

8058
8059

Title

Collection of Vauable Coins from Hong Kong
Coallection of Vauable Coins from Hungary
Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom India
Collection of Silver Coins from India

Collection of Vauable Coins from India-Native
State

Coallection of Valuable Coins from Philippines
Two Collectible Coins from Poland

Two Collectible Coins from Portugal
Coallectible Coin from Qatar

Collectible Coin from Romania

Coallection of Valuable Coins from Russia
Callection of Vauable Coins from Saudi Arabia
Two Collectible Coins from St. Thomas
Coallectible Coin from Siam

Collectible Coin from SierraLeone

Coallection of Valuable Coins from Singapore
Three Collectible Coins from Somalia
Coallection of Vauable Coins from South Africa

Collection of Vauable Coins from French
Polynesia
Collection of Vauable Coins from Finland

Three Collectible Coins from French Equatorial
Africa

Collection of Vauable Coins from Greece
Callection of Valuable Coins from Ghana
Coallection of Valuable Coins from Guatemala
Two Collectible Coins from Guyana

Two Collectible Coins from Haiti

Three Collectible Coins from Honduras

Collection of Vauable Coins from
Newfoundland

Collection of Vauable Coins from New Zedland
Coallection of Valuable Coins from Nicaragua


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot

8060
8061
8062
8063
8064
8065
8066
8067
8068
8069
8070
8071
8072
8073
8074

8075
8076
8077
8078
8079
8080
8081
8082

8083
8084
8085
8086
8087
8088
8089
8090
8090A

8090B

8090C
8090D
8091

8091A

8091B

Title

Collectible Coin from Nova Scotia
Collection of Vauable Coins from Norway
Collection of Valuable Coins from Pakistan
Callection of Valuable Coins from Panama
Collection of Valuable Coins from Peru
Collection of Vauable Coins from Spain
Two Collectible Coins from Suriname
Collection of Vauable Coins from Sweden
Collection of Vauable Coins from Switzerland
Coallection of Valuable Coins from Sudan
Collectible Coin from Taiwan

3 Collectible Coins from Thailand

3 Collectible Coins from Tibet

Two Collectible Coins from Timor

Collection of Vauable Coins from Tunisia-
Tunis

Two Collectible Coins from Turkey
Coallectible Coin from Uruguay
Collection of Valuable Coins from Brazil
Two Collectible Coins from Bulgaria
Collection of Vauable Coins from Chile
Collectible Coin from Cuba

3 Collectible Coins from Cypress

Large Collection of Vauable Coinsfrom
Columbia

Coallection of Valuable Coins from Venezuela
Coallection of Vauable Coins from Y ugoslavia
3 Collectible Coins from Belize

4 Collectible Coins from Nepal

3 Collectible Coins from Sierra-Leone

Two Collectible Coins from Cayman Islands
Two Collectible Coins from Fiji

Coallectible Coins from Different Countries
Large Collection of Vauable Coins from Costa
Rica

Large Collection of Vauable Coins from
Algeria

Collection of Vauable Coins from Denmark
Coallectible Coin From East Africa

Two Collectible Coins from Ecuador

Collection of Vauable Coins from the
Netherlands (1900-1948)

Collection of Vauable Coins from Netherlands
(1950's)

Lot
8091C

8091D

8091E

8092
8092A

8092B
8092C
8092D

05/13/25 06:27:18

Title

Collection of Vauable Coins from Netherlands
(1960's)

Collection of Vauable Coins from Netherlands
(1970's)

Collection of Vauable Coins from Netherlands
(1980-2002)

Collection of Vauable Coins from Belgium

Large Collection of Vauable Coins from
Colombia

Collectible Coin from Bahamas
Two Collectible Coins from Barbados
Collection of Vauable Coins from France


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/13/25 06:27:18

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, AppleAtlanta.com
thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture
mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com,
PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com,
[>shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies |ocal to the sale?s address.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com

33


https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
shiply.com
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

