

World Coin Collection Auction Part One Online Auction

Auction Opens: Mon, Jan 23 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Feb 19 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0009	Pick Up and Shipping Information	8030	Collection of Valuable Coins from Hong Kong
0048	Bidding Instructions and Tips	8031	Collection of Valuable Coins from Hungary
0102	Selling with Gleatons	8032	Collection of Valuable Coins from India
8000	Coin Sets of All Nations. Volume 1	8033	Collection of Silver Coins from India
8001	Collection of Valuable Coins from Argentina	8034	Collection of Valuable Coins from India-Native
8002	Collection of Valuable Coins from Austria		State
8003	Collection of Valuable Coins from Bahamas	8035	Collection of Valuable Coins from Philippines
8004	Collection of Valuable Coins from Belgium	8036	Two Collectible Coins from Poland
8005	Collection of Valuable Coins from Bermuda	8037	Two Collectible Coins from Portugal
8006	Collectible Coin from Iran	8038	Collectible Coin from Qatar
8007	Collectible Coin from Iraq	8039	Collectible Coin from Romania
8008	Collection of Valuable Coins from Jamaica	8040	Collection of Valuable Coins from Russia
8009	Collection of Valuable Coins from Japan	8041	Collection of Valuable Coins from Saudi Arabia
8010	Collectible Coin from Katanga	8042	Two Collectible Coins from St. Thomas
8011	Collectible Coin from Kenya	8043	Collectible Coin from Siam
8012	Collection of Valuable Coins from Korea	8044	Collectible Coin from Sierra Leone
8013	Collectible Coin from Kuwait	8045	Collection of Valuable Coins from Singapore
8014	Collectible Coin from Laos	8046	Three Collectible Coins from Somalia
8015	Two Collectible Coins from Lebanon	8047	Collection of Valuable Coins from South Africa
8016	3 Collectible Coins from Liberia	8048	Collection of Valuable Coins from French
8017	Collection of Valuable Coins from Luxembourg	8049	Polynesia Collection of Valuable Coins from Finland
8018	Two Collectible Coins from Macao		
8019	3 Collectible Coins from Malaya	8050	Three Collectible Coins from French Equatorial Africa
8020	Collectible Coin from Malaysia	8051	Collection of Valuable Coins from Greece
8021	Collectible Coin from Monaco	8052	Collection of Valuable Coins from Ghana
8022	Two Collectible Coins from Morocco	8053	Collection of Valuable Coins from Guatemala
8023	Collectible Coin From Mozambique	8054	Two Collectible Coins from Guyana
8024	Collectible Coin from Muscat and Oman	8055	Two Collectible Coins from Haiti
8025	Collection of Valuable Coins from Iceland	8056	Three Collectible Coins from Honduras
8026	Collection of Valuable Coins from Indonesia	8057	Collection of Valuable Coins from
8027	Collection of Valuable Coins from Ireland		Newfoundland
8028	Collection of Valuable Coins from Israel	8058	Collection of Valuable Coins from New Zealand
8029	Collection of Valuable Coins from Italy	8059	Collection of Valuable Coins from Nicaragua

Lot	Title
8060	Collectible Coin from Nova Scotia
8061	Collection of Valuable Coins from Norway
8062	Collection of Valuable Coins from Pakistan
8063	Collection of Valuable Coins from Panama
8064	Collection of Valuable Coins from Peru
8065	Collection of Valuable Coins from Spain
8066	Two Collectible Coins from Suriname
8067	Collection of Valuable Coins from Sweden
8068	Collection of Valuable Coins from Switzerland
8069	Collection of Valuable Coins from Sudan
8070	Collectible Coin from Taiwan
8071	3 Collectible Coins from Thailand
8072	3 Collectible Coins from Tibet
8073	Two Collectible Coins from Timor
8074	Collection of Valuable Coins from Tunisia- Tunis
8075	Two Collectible Coins from Turkey
8076	Collectible Coin from Uruguay
8077	Collection of Valuable Coins from Brazil
8078	Two Collectible Coins from Bulgaria
8079	Collection of Valuable Coins from Chile
8080	Collectible Coin from Cuba
8081	3 Collectible Coins from Cypress
8082	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Columbia
8083	Collection of Valuable Coins from Venezuela
8084	Collection of Valuable Coins from Yugoslavia
8085	3 Collectible Coins from Belize
8086	4 Collectible Coins from Nepal
8087	3 Collectible Coins from Sierra-Leone
8088	Two Collectible Coins from Cayman Islands
8089	Two Collectible Coins from Fiji
8090	Collectible Coins from Different Countries
8090A	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Costa Rica
8090B	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Algeria
8090C	Collection of Valuable Coins from Denmark
8090D	Collectible Coin From East Africa
8091	Two Collectible Coins from Ecuador
8091A	Collection of Valuable Coins from the Netherlands (1900-1948)
8091B	Collection of Valuable Coins from Netherlands (1950's)

Lot	Title
8091C	Collection of Valuable Coins from Netherlands (1960's)
8091D	Collection of Valuable Coins from Netherlands (1970's)
8091E	Collection of Valuable Coins from Netherlands (1980-2002)
8092	Collection of Valuable Coins from Belgium
8092A	Large Collection of Valuable Coins from Colombia
8092B	Collectible Coin from Bahamas
8092C	Two Collectible Coins from Barbados
8092D	Collection of Valuable Coins from France

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, AppleAtlanta.com <u>thumbtack.com</u> and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com, />shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies local to the sale?s address.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com